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NEW QUESTION: 1A. Update-MsolFederatedDomainB. Set-MsolDirSyncEnabledC.
Remove-MsolFederatedDomainD. Remove-MsolDomainAnswer: BExplanation:The complete
command to disable directory Sync is Set-MsolDirSyncEnabled -EnableDirSync $false
http://support.microsoft.com/kb/2619062

NEW QUESTION: 2Refer to the exhibit.You review the output of the show commands. Which
statement about theRPF state is true?A. vPC-Peer-2 transmits PIM joins and forwards a
multicast streamB. vPC-Peer-1 transmits PIM joins and VPC-Peer-2 forwards a multicast stream
C. Both VPC-Peer-1 and VPC-Peer-2 transmit PIM joins and forward a multicast streamD.
vPC-Peer-1 transmits PIM joins and forwards a multicast streamAnswer: D

NEW QUESTION: 3Refer to the exhibit.The exhibit shows information about a customer's
existing equipment in a closet. The customer needs an upgrade for this closet. The architect
plans to:* Replace the switches with two Aruba 3810M switches* Connect the 3810M switches in
a backplane stack* Upgrade the uplinks to two 40GbE links for the entire backplane stack What
is required for this design?A. Upgrade the fiber to single mode or a higher grade multimode.B.
Use QSFP BiDi transceivers for the 40 GbE uplinks.C. Deploy more MM OM2 strands to make a
total of 24.D. Use QSFP SR4 transceivers for the stacking connections.Answer: A

NEW QUESTION: 4You have the Azure virtual machines shown in the following table.For which
virtual machine can you enable Update Management?A. VM2 and VM3 onlyB. VM1, VM2, and
VM4 onlyC. VM1, VM2, and VM3 onlyD. VM1, VM2, VM3, and VM4E. VM2, VM3, and VM4 only
Answer: BExplanation:ExplanationReferences:
https://docs.microsoft.com/en-us/azure/automation/automation-update-management?toc=%
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